Product Overview�
Sensors
rt
AUC
AIR-DUCT AND IMMERSION SENSORS
Type VF
01

Type HSS-DPS
Supply 24 VAC/VDC
Operation T°C 0…50
Switch point > 90%
Response time 25 s
Protection IP40
AIR DUCT Ø T
Type C7085A1006 C7085A1014
PT1000 4× ––
NTC 20K –– 4×
T°C range –30 °C…70 °C
Protection class III
Sensor/cable L 3 m
ΔP SWITCHES
Pa Pa
DPS200 20…200
DPS400 40…400
DPS500 50…500
DPS1000 200…1000
DPS2500 500…2500
AIR-DUCT SENSORS
Type length NTC 20K T°C range Innovative design
LF20-1P65-5M 157
–30…80 °C
LF20-3P65-5M 307
PF20-65-2M 2 m cable
–30…70 °C
PF20-65-5M 5 m cable
DP SENSORS AIR
No display  Display
Range Pa      Type
–50…50 DPTE50S DPTE50SD
–100…100 DPTE100S DPTE100SD
–500…500 DPTE500S DPTE500SD
–1000…1000 DPTE1000S DPTE1000SD
–50…50 DPTE100 DPTE100D
0…250/500 DPTE250 DPTE250D
0…500/1000 DPTE500 DPTE500D
0…1000/2500 DPTE1000 DPTE1000D
0…5000/10000 DPTE5000 DPTE5000D
Dew point and air velocity
Air duct and Average temperature
Air pressure
THERMOSTATS

AIRFLOW SWITCHES LIQUIDFLOW SWITCHES AIR DUCT HYGROSTAT
Type S6040A1003 S6065A1003 H6045A1002
Ambient T°C –45…+85 °C –10…+65 °C
Protection IP65
I max. 15 A 15 A 15 A
Voltage 24…250 VAC 24…250 VAC 24…250 VAC
SAFETY THERMOSTAT
Type STB1
Range 60…130 °C
Depth 150 mm
Accessory ––
Steel well T4NST
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER PRESSURE SWITCH DELTA P SWITCHES
Type Range b Type Range b Type Range b
PTE006BGG14B 0…6 DCMV3 0.2…2.5 PSHDM1002 0…0.1
PTE010BGG14B 0…10 DCMV6  0.5…6 PSHDM3002 0…0.3
PTE016BGG14B 0…16 DCMV10 1…10 PSHDB0012 0…1
PTE025BGG14B 0…25 DCMV16 3…16 PSHDB0032 0…3
PTE040BGG14B 0…40 DCMV25 4…25 PSHDB0062 0…6
PTE060BGG14B 0…60 DCMV40 8…40 PSHDB0202 0…20
DCMV63 16…63
Thermostats and frost-protection
Flow switches, Hygrostat and Thermostat
Liquid pressure